ATTENTION

Essex County Residents
who currently receive SNAP/Food Stamps
And
Lost power for more than 4 hours due to Hurricane Irene
May qualify for Replacement Food Stamps.

If your monthly SNAP/FS allotment
is less than the amount below:

Household size Allotment
$200
$367
$526
$668
$793
$952
$1,052
$1,202
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Affidavits of loss will be taken at
Bears and Eagles Riverfront Stadium,
450 Broad Street, Newark, NJ

Friday, September 16" and Monday to Friday,
September 19" to 23"
From 8:30 a.m. to 3:30 p.m. only.
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