

ATTENTION

Essex County Residents who currently receive SNAP/Food Stamps And

Lost power for more than 4 hours due to Hurricane Irene May qualify for Replacement Food Stamps.

If your monthly SNAP/FS allotment is less than the amount below:

Household size	Allotment
1	\$200
2	\$367
3	\$526
4	\$668
5	\$793
6	\$952
7	\$1,052
8	\$1.202

Affidavits of loss will be taken at Bears and Eagles Riverfront Stadium, 450 Broad Street, Newark, NJ

Friday, September 16th and Monday to Friday, September 19th to 23rd From 8:30 a.m. to 3:30 p.m. only.

Putting Essex County First